
Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 130 Geserick, Olaf 1.TCO die Bären M4068 1 - - 1:26:34 - 34:20 1 2:00:54NI
2 187 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 2 21:16 2 1:07:49 2 36:28 3 2:05:33MV
3 178 Stolz, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M3574 1 21:06 1 - - 1:46:30 - 2:07:36MV
4 186 Bick, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3080 1 27:07 37 1:06:02 1 34:59 2 2:08:08MV
5 181 Quest, Stephan TC Fiko Rostock M3081 2 21:44 3 1:09:46 4 36:47 4 2:08:17MV
6 140 Hill, Marcus TC Fiko Rostock M3574 2 22:06 4 1:08:12 3 40:43 15 2:11:01MV
7 176 Gierer, Philip TC Fiko Rostock M4071 3 28:08 45 - - 1:44:54 - 2:13:02MV
8 155 Wernecke, Carsten TC Fiko Rostock M3078 3 25:23 10 - - 1:48:50 - 2:14:13MV
9 164 Braun, Sven SKV-Waren M3577 3 24:55 8 1:11:32 10 37:56 6 2:14:23MV

10 192 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 25:48 14 1:11:47 12 38:00 7 2:15:35MV
11 148 Plumeyer, Chris Kanu Club Stralsund M4068 4 27:04 35 1:10:11 5 39:05 8 2:16:20MV
12 182 Albrecht, Alexander-Stefa TEA M4070 5 24:40 5 1:11:30 9 40:40 14 2:16:50ST
13 199 Ebeling, Maik TSG Bergedorf M3078 4 24:48 6 1:11:32 10 41:26 25 2:17:46HH
14 205 Schlimm, Gunnar M3081 5 29:12 51 1:12:02 14 37:40 5 2:18:54
15 185 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5556 1 27:00 33 1:11:13 8 40:56 17 2:19:09MV
16 196 Hellwig, Raik Trisport Schwerin M3577 4 29:30 55 1:10:55 7 39:58 11 2:20:23MV
17 206 Reckemeier, Rebecca ESV Eintracht Hameln W3079 1 26:12 22 - - 1:54:18 - 2:20:30NI
18 149 Wall, Thomas Kassebohmer M4071 6 26:23 25 1:10:50 6 43:32 35 2:20:45MV
19 220 Geers, Sebastian TC Fiko Rostock M3078 6 25:55 17 1:12:43 16 42:25 27 2:21:03MV
20 143 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M4564 2 26:00 19 1:14:21 20 41:12 19 2:21:33MV
21 173 Schütt, Rainer TC Fiko Rostock M4070 7 27:13 39 1:15:21 26 41:19 22 2:21:53MV
22 179 Wulf, Michael TC Fiko Rostock M5557 2 - - 1:40:44 - 41:12 19 2:21:56MV
23 171 Leibner, Falk TC Fiko Rostock M4566 3 28:50 47 1:13:12 18 40:01 12 2:22:03MV
24 145 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M3078 7 26:41 27 1:12:04 15 44:07 39 2:22:52MV
25 222 Brade, Christian Tri Sport Schwerin M4071 8 25:59 18 1:13:06 17 44:30 40 2:23:35
26 151 Plumeyer, Lars Krummhörn M4072 9 25:53 16 1:16:49 35 41:13 21 2:23:55NI
27 219 Banczyk, Tobias Radgiganten M3080 8 30:05 62 1:14:33 21 39:29 10 2:24:07MV
28 160 Schoen, Matthias Rostock M3575 5 26:21 24 1:15:01 23 42:50 30 2:24:12MV
29 174 Millat, Andreas TC Fiko Rostock M5062 1 26:57 31 1:15:47 29 41:34 26 2:24:18MV
30 161 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 4 25:44 13 1:15:07 25 43:37 37 2:24:28MV
31 141 Schütt, Stefan TC Fiko Rostock M4564 5 26:36 26 1:15:49 30 42:28 28 2:24:53MV
32 193 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 2 29:44 58 1:12:00 13 43:30 34 2:25:14MV
33 137 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehoppers M4567 6 26:57 31 1:15:28 27 43:04 31 2:25:29MV
34 134 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 3 25:52 15 1:19:18 41 40:51 16 2:26:01BE
35 203 Lange, Kay Wasserwacht Rostock M2583 1 26:52 30 1:15:55 31 43:16 33 2:26:03MV
36 133 Pöhl, Christoffer Berlin M2583 2 26:08 20 1:15:02 24 45:02 43 2:26:12BE
37 202 Albrecht, Jan USC Magdeburg M3575 6 27:47 44 1:14:56 22 43:36 36 2:26:19ST
38 165 Bremer, Frank St.Gallen M3079 9 26:09 21 1:16:33 33 43:56 38 2:26:38CH
39 170 Baumert, Torsten TC Fiko Rostock M4564 7 28:09 46 1:19:15 40 39:17 9 2:26:41MV
40 175 Mehlhase, Willy TC Fiko Rostock M2088 1 25:43 12 1:20:42 46 41:20 24 2:27:45HE
41 204 Reckzeh, Kristian Kastrup M3079 10 31:30 68 1:14:04 19 42:30 29 2:28:04DAN
42 172 Zerbel, Arian TC Fiko Rostock M4068 10 30:10 65 1:18:16 39 40:57 18 2:29:23MV
43 153 Mehlhase, Rainer LSSV 03 Küste M5059 3 24:51 7 1:16:39 34 48:01 52 2:29:31MV
44 150 Puschinski, Thomas Kramerhof OT Parow M3575 7 29:25 53 1:16:58 36 44:34 41 2:30:57MV
45 168 Ernst, Frank SV HK Stralsund M4567 8 30:06 63 1:21:04 48 40:18 13 2:31:28MV
46 188 Ahwerst, Christopher Triabolos Hamburg M2585 3 27:06 36 1:19:52 44 45:10 45 2:32:08HH
47 191 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 29:45 59 1:17:17 37 45:15 47 2:32:17MV
48 216 Neumann, Gritta SC Neubrandenburg W4566 1 29:47 60 1:17:22 38 45:11 46 2:32:20
49 167 Großer, Matthias Stader SV M5058 4 27:07 37 1:19:50 43 45:28 48 2:32:25NI
50 132 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV ´90 e. M5058 5 33:49 73 1:16:15 32 43:15 32 2:33:19MV
51 210 Calon-Großer, Claire Stader SV W5062 1 28:56 49 1:24:06 53 45:06 44 2:38:08NI
52 158 Winzer, Heiko Rolofshagen M4072 11 25:07 9 1:24:03 52 49:49 60 2:38:59MV
53 200 Leistner, Martin TSH Harburg M4069 12 27:32 41 1:20:08 45 51:52 67 2:39:32HH
54 184 Deckert, Mike Team Pirate M4567 9 32:15 69 1:19:19 42 48:06 54 2:39:40NRW
55 180 Schadwinkel, Guido TC FIKO Rostock/Team M3575 8 26:51 29 1:31:41 72 41:19 22 2:39:51MV
56 163 Römhild, Gregor Silkroad M4072 13 27:37 43 1:20:54 47 51:30 64 2:40:01BE
57 177 Kalkowski, Norbert TC Fiko Rostock M6051 1 26:48 28 1:25:41 59 47:34 50 2:40:03MV
58 146 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 2 33:48 72 1:21:26 49 44:50 42 2:40:04MV
59 217 Albrecht, Katja USC Magdeburg W3078 2 30:25 66 1:21:27 50 49:03 56 2:40:55ST
60 183 Grimme, Guido Team Neustrelitz M4567 10 32:35 70 1:22:38 51 46:42 49 2:41:55MV
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20. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

61 142 Papenjohann, Hendrik Hamburg M3079 11 27:32 41 1:26:52 62 47:49 51 2:42:13HH
62 212 Gräff, Franca SV HK Stralsund W4072 1 29:34 56 1:25:49 60 49:10 57 2:42:33MV
63 208 Assmus, Susanne Schwerin W4565 2 28:50 47 1:24:19 54 49:27 59 2:42:36MV
64 129 von Schwerin, Axel Berlin M4069 14 25:41 11 1:27:57 64 49:24 58 2:43:02BE
65 221 Janßen, Mathias Hamburg M5062 6 - - 1:51:35 - 52:54 70 2:44:29HH
66 131 Griewald, Jan aluman-gvm M3575 9 29:35 57 1:24:45 56 50:17 61 2:44:37HB
67 162 Woywode, Marco Schwerin M4071 15 27:00 33 1:28:03 65 51:47 66 2:46:50MV
68 213 Zerbel, Michaela TC Fiko Rostock W4566 3 29:23 52 1:28:44 67 48:49 55 2:46:56MV
69 166 Straube, Jörg Stader SV M5556 4 30:07 64 1:25:12 57 52:04 68 2:47:23NI
70 209 Elfers, Uta Stader SV W5060 2 29:04 50 1:28:18 66 50:36 62 2:47:58NI
71 169 Bönsel, André Tangoclub Rostock M3573 10 29:58 61 1:26:16 61 52:35 69 2:48:49MV
72 195 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 7 32:43 71 1:27:22 63 50:42 63 2:50:47MV
73 154 Schultz, Bernd Magdeburger Triathloncl M5060 8 29:28 54 1:30:46 70 51:41 65 2:51:55ST
74 214 Pap, Katharina TC Fiko Rostock W3082 3 34:50 76 1:29:44 69 48:01 52 2:52:35MV
75 156 Winne, Jens MTV M4563 11 34:33 75 1:25:36 58 54:45 72 2:54:54NI
76 201 Pfaffinger, Philipp TuS Neukölln Berlin M3078 12 26:17 23 1:29:23 68 1:01:17 74 2:56:57BE
77 218 Naumann, Susanne Wasserwacht Rostock W2586 1 31:10 67 1:31:37 71 54:25 71 2:57:12MV
78 194 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 9 35:46 77 1:36:13 73 59:14 73 3:11:13MV

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 20
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 175 Mehlhase, Willy TC Fiko Rostock M2088 1 25:43 1 1:20:42 1 41:20 1 2:27:45HE

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 25
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 203 Lange, Kay Wasserwacht Rostock M2583 1 26:52 2 1:15:55 2 43:16 1 2:26:03MV
2 133 Pöhl, Christoffer Berlin M2583 2 26:08 1 1:15:02 1 45:02 2 2:26:12BE
3 188 Ahwerst, Christopher Triabolos Hamburg M2585 3 27:06 3 1:19:52 3 45:10 3 2:32:08HH

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 25
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 218 Naumann, Susanne Wasserwacht Rostock W2586 1 31:10 1 1:31:37 1 54:25 1 2:57:12MV

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 186 Bick, Ralf Tri Fun Güstrow M3080 1 27:07 8 1:06:02 1 34:59 1 2:08:08MV
2 181 Quest, Stephan TC Fiko Rostock M3081 2 21:44 1 1:09:46 2 36:47 2 2:08:17MV
3 155 Wernecke, Carsten TC Fiko Rostock M3078 3 25:23 3 - - 1:48:50 - 2:14:13MV
4 199 Ebeling, Maik TSG Bergedorf M3078 4 24:48 2 1:11:32 3 41:26 5 2:17:46HH
5 205 Schlimm, Gunnar M3081 5 29:12 10 1:12:02 4 37:40 3 2:18:54
6 220 Geers, Sebastian TC Fiko Rostock M3078 6 25:55 4 1:12:43 6 42:25 6 2:21:03MV
7 145 Ristow, Rolf HSG Uni Greifswald M3078 7 26:41 7 1:12:04 5 44:07 9 2:22:52MV
8 219 Banczyk, Tobias Radgiganten M3080 8 30:05 11 1:14:33 8 39:29 4 2:24:07MV
9 165 Bremer, Frank St.Gallen M3079 9 26:09 5 1:16:33 9 43:56 8 2:26:38CH

10 204 Reckzeh, Kristian Kastrup M3079 10 31:30 12 1:14:04 7 42:30 7 2:28:04DAN
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20. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

11 142 Papenjohann, Hendrik Hamburg M3079 11 27:32 9 1:26:52 10 47:49 10 2:42:13HH
12 201 Pfaffinger, Philipp TuS Neukölln Berlin M3078 12 26:17 6 1:29:23 11 1:01:17 11 2:56:57BE

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 206 Reckemeier, Rebecca ESV Eintracht Hameln W3079 1 26:12 1 - - 1:54:18 - 2:20:30NI
2 217 Albrecht, Katja USC Magdeburg W3078 2 30:25 2 1:21:27 1 49:03 2 2:40:55ST
3 214 Pap, Katharina TC Fiko Rostock W3082 3 34:50 3 1:29:44 2 48:01 1 2:52:35MV

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 178 Stolz, Thomas TC Fiko Rostock M3574 1 21:06 1 - - 1:46:30 - 2:07:36MV
2 140 Hill, Marcus TC Fiko Rostock M3574 2 22:06 2 1:08:12 1 40:43 3 2:11:01MV
3 164 Braun, Sven SKV-Waren M3577 3 24:55 3 1:11:32 3 37:56 1 2:14:23MV
4 196 Hellwig, Raik Trisport Schwerin M3577 4 29:30 8 1:10:55 2 39:58 2 2:20:23MV
5 160 Schoen, Matthias Rostock M3575 5 26:21 4 1:15:01 5 42:50 5 2:24:12MV
6 202 Albrecht, Jan USC Magdeburg M3575 6 27:47 6 1:14:56 4 43:36 6 2:26:19ST
7 150 Puschinski, Thomas Kramerhof OT Parow M3575 7 29:25 7 1:16:58 6 44:34 7 2:30:57MV
8 180 Schadwinkel, Guido TC FIKO Rostock/Team M3575 8 26:51 5 1:31:41 10 41:19 4 2:39:51MV
9 131 Griewald, Jan aluman-gvm M3575 9 29:35 9 1:24:45 8 50:17 8 2:44:37HB

10 169 Bönsel, André Tangoclub Rostock M3573 10 29:58 10 1:26:16 9 52:35 9 2:48:49MV

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 130 Geserick, Olaf 1.TCO die Bären M4068 1 - - 1:26:34 - 34:20 1 2:00:54NI
2 187 Baalcke, Frank Tri Sport Schwerin M4068 2 21:16 1 1:07:49 1 36:28 2 2:05:33MV
3 176 Gierer, Philip TC Fiko Rostock M4071 3 28:08 13 - - 1:44:54 - 2:13:02MV
4 148 Plumeyer, Chris Kanu Club Stralsund M4068 4 27:04 9 1:10:11 2 39:05 3 2:16:20MV
5 182 Albrecht, Alexander-Stefa TEA M4070 5 24:40 2 1:11:30 4 40:40 4 2:16:50ST
6 149 Wall, Thomas Kassebohmer M4071 6 26:23 7 1:10:50 3 43:32 8 2:20:45MV
7 173 Schütt, Rainer TC Fiko Rostock M4070 7 27:13 10 1:15:21 6 41:19 7 2:21:53MV
8 222 Brade, Christian Tri Sport Schwerin M4071 8 25:59 6 1:13:06 5 44:30 9 2:23:35
9 151 Plumeyer, Lars Krummhörn M4072 9 25:53 5 1:16:49 7 41:13 6 2:23:55NI

10 172 Zerbel, Arian TC Fiko Rostock M4068 10 30:10 14 1:18:16 8 40:57 5 2:29:23MV
11 158 Winzer, Heiko Rolofshagen M4072 11 25:07 3 1:24:03 11 49:49 11 2:38:59MV
12 200 Leistner, Martin TSH Harburg M4069 12 27:32 11 1:20:08 9 51:52 14 2:39:32HH
13 163 Römhild, Gregor Silkroad M4072 13 27:37 12 1:20:54 10 51:30 12 2:40:01BE
14 129 von Schwerin, Axel Berlin M4069 14 25:41 4 1:27:57 12 49:24 10 2:43:02BE
15 162 Woywode, Marco Schwerin M4071 15 27:00 8 1:28:03 13 51:47 13 2:46:50MV

Tria Seite 3 / 5

11.08.2012 - 16:43:17

20. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 212 Gräff, Franca SV HK Stralsund W4072 1 29:34 1 1:25:49 1 49:10 1 2:42:33MV

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 192 Böker, Jürgen Tri Fun Güstrow M4563 1 25:48 2 1:11:47 1 38:00 1 2:15:35MV
2 143 Last, Torsten HSG Uni Greifswald M4564 2 26:00 3 1:14:21 3 41:12 5 2:21:33MV
3 171 Leibner, Falk TC Fiko Rostock M4566 3 28:50 8 1:13:12 2 40:01 3 2:22:03MV
4 161 Nickel, Jens Rostock M4566 4 25:44 1 1:15:07 4 43:37 8 2:24:28MV
5 141 Schütt, Stefan TC Fiko Rostock M4564 5 26:36 4 1:15:49 7 42:28 6 2:24:53MV
6 137 Satzky, Heiko de Heidehoppers M4567 6 26:57 5 1:15:28 5 43:04 7 2:25:29MV
7 170 Baumert, Torsten TC Fiko Rostock M4564 7 28:09 7 1:19:15 8 39:17 2 2:26:41MV
8 168 Ernst, Frank SV HK Stralsund M4567 8 30:06 9 1:21:04 10 40:18 4 2:31:28MV
9 184 Deckert, Mike Team Pirate M4567 9 32:15 10 1:19:19 9 48:06 10 2:39:40NRW

10 183 Grimme, Guido Team Neustrelitz M4567 10 32:35 11 1:22:38 11 46:42 9 2:41:55MV
11 156 Winne, Jens MTV M4563 11 34:33 12 1:25:36 12 54:45 11 2:54:54NI

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 216 Neumann, Gritta SC Neubrandenburg W4566 1 29:47 3 1:17:22 1 45:11 1 2:32:20
2 208 Assmus, Susanne Schwerin W4565 2 28:50 1 1:24:19 2 49:27 3 2:42:36MV
3 213 Zerbel, Michaela TC Fiko Rostock W4566 3 29:23 2 1:28:44 3 48:49 2 2:46:56MV

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 174 Millat, Andreas TC Fiko Rostock M5062 1 26:57 2 1:15:47 2 41:34 1 2:24:18MV
2 193 Pöhl, Erhard Tri Fun Güstrow M5062 2 29:44 5 1:12:00 1 43:30 3 2:25:14MV
3 153 Mehlhase, Rainer LSSV 03 Küste M5059 3 24:51 1 1:16:39 4 48:01 5 2:29:31MV
4 167 Großer, Matthias Stader SV M5058 4 27:07 3 1:19:50 5 45:28 4 2:32:25NI
5 132 Mödebeck, René Bad Doberaner SV ´90 e. M5058 5 33:49 7 1:16:15 3 43:15 2 2:33:19MV
6 221 Janßen, Mathias Hamburg M5062 6 - - 1:51:35 - 52:54 8 2:44:29HH
7 195 Losch, Michael Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 7 32:43 6 1:27:22 6 50:42 6 2:50:47MV
8 154 Schultz, Bernd Magdeburger Triathloncl M5060 8 29:28 4 1:30:46 7 51:41 7 2:51:55ST
9 194 Wehrle, Gerry Tri Fun Güstrow M5059 9 35:46 8 1:36:13 8 59:14 9 3:11:13MV

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TW 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 210 Calon-Großer, Claire Stader SV W5062 1 28:56 1 1:24:06 1 45:06 1 2:38:08NI
2 209 Elfers, Uta Stader SV W5060 2 29:04 2 1:28:18 2 50:36 2 2:47:58NI
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20. Güstrower Triathlon



Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 185 Rußbüldt, Gerald Tri Fun Güstrow M5556 1 27:00 2 1:11:13 1 40:56 2 2:19:09MV
2 179 Wulf, Michael TC Fiko Rostock M5557 2 - - 1:40:44 - 41:12 3 2:21:56MV
3 134 Gerbitz, Torsten Berliner TSC M5556 3 25:52 1 1:19:18 2 40:51 1 2:26:01BE
4 166 Straube, Jörg Stader SV M5556 4 30:07 3 1:25:12 3 52:04 4 2:47:23NI

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 177 Kalkowski, Norbert TC Fiko Rostock M6051 1 26:48 1 1:25:41 2 47:34 2 2:40:03MV
2 146 Mahnke, Alfred HSG-Uni Greifswald M6049 2 33:48 2 1:21:26 1 44:50 1 2:40:04MV

Olympische Distanz am 11.08.2012

Ergebnisliste - TM 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Ak EndzeitSwim Bike RunJgLandVerein/Ort

1 191 Lierow, Wolfgang Tri Fun Güstrow M7042 1 29:45 1 1:17:17 1 45:15 1 2:32:17MV
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20. Güstrower Triathlon


